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REVISED
MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING
APRIL 3, 2014
7:00 PM

Salute to the Flag

Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

Citizen’s Voice

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes:

2014-153

March 6 & 20, 2014

Budget Amendment

Public Hearing — 2014 Municipal Budget — As Amended

2014-154

2014-155
2014-011

2014-156

Budget Adoption

First Reading — As Amended
Amending Section 220-99 — Signs — Regulating Temporary
Political Signs

Authorizing Award of Contract — Real Property Data
Collection Services

CONSENT AGENDA

2014-157

2014-158
2014-159
2014-160
2014-161
2014-162
2014-163
2014-164

2014-165

2014-166

2014-167
2014-168

Authorizing Contract - Affordable Housing
Administrative Agent Services — one month extension
Award of Bid — Pool Maintenance

Award of Bid — Cell Tower Co-Location — Union Hill Rd
Award of Bid — Property Maintenance

Authorizing State Contract Spatial Data Logic Software
Authorizing 2014 Click It or Ticket Grant

Authorizing Contract Group Dental Insurance
Authorizing Amendment Water Engineering Services
Contract (Harbor Rd Treatment Plant Design)
Authorizing Amendment Supplemental Engineering
Services Emergency Generator Upgrades

Authorizing Contract Extension on Monthly Basis — HVAC
Maintenance

Discharge of Mortgage — 25 Thrasher Court

Redemption Tax Sale Certs - Various

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT

Admin

Assessor

Admin

Swim/Rec
Admin
DPW

IT

PD
Admin
Admin

Admin

DPW

Admin
Tax Col



